PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-416-009 ' 50.6 FT

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

41 HILLS & DALES ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-22-84
4-18-86
3-27-90

7-9291
11-30-01
4-8-02

STONE CARLOS W & GENEVE
KELLER EVELYN MARIE
DAYKA VIOLA
DAYKA, VIOLET CORRECT NAME PER VOL 814 PG 446

DAYKA VIOLET
KUNTZ KAREN L
SHAW RICHARD G JR & KRISTINA L LEATH

C.F. 50.00
c. r. sg.w

NO S.P.
SP 83,000




